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REVISED

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING

MARCH 14, 2013
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

— carried to

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2013-109
2013-005

2013-110
2013-007

2013-111
2013-008
2013-112
2013-009
2013-113
2013-010
2013-114
2013-011

2013-115

2013-116

2013-117

2013-118

2013-119

February 21, 2013

Second Reading/Public Hearing
Amending Chapter 220 — Sections 220-108 and 220-176 -
Requiring Gas Stations to have alternate energy source

First Reading
Exceed Municipal Budget Appropriation Limits and to
Establish a CAP Bank

First Reading

Bond Ordinance - General Capital Improvements
First Reading

Bond Ordinance - Recreation and Swim Capital
Improvements

First Reading

Bond Ordinance - Water Capital Improvements

First Reading

Amending Chapter 320 — Solid Waste Services — Hours of
Operation

2013 Municipal Budget Introduction

Changing Locations of Several Council Meetings
Sept. 26, 2013 — Rosemont Estates Clubhouse
Oct. 10, 2013 - Greenbriar Clubhouse
Oct. 24, 2013 - Marlboro Greens Clubhouse

Confirming Agricultural Board Appointment — Elmer Geran

Confirming Library Appointment — Juli Mercado — to
fill the unexpired term of Bernard Jacks

Confirming Ethics Board Reappointments — 5 year terms
-Hassan Elmansoury, Steven P. Sukel & Howard S. Wolfson

Admin

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Admin

Finance

Council

Mayor

Mayor

Mayor



MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Res

Res

Res

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Res
Res

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Res

2013-120
TABLED

2013-121

2013-122

-2- MARCH 14, 2013

Authorizing Agreement — Traffic Signal Route 79 and
Lloyd Road

Authorizing Contract Engineering Services/Recreation
Facility Improvements (2012 Capital)

Replacement of Performance Bond — Old Mill Estates

CONSENT AGENDA

2013-123
2013-124
2013-125
2013-126
2013-127

2013-128

2013-129
2013-130

2013-131
2013-132
2013-133
2013-134
2013-135

Authorizing 2012 Budget Transfers

Temporary Emergency Appropriations 2013

Authorizing Adjustment of Deferred School Tax
Authorizing 5 year Special Emergency - Hurricane Sandy
Authorizing Participation in 2013 MCIA Equipment Lease
Program — Police Cars

Authorizing purchase of Gas and Diesel Fuel under
State / County Contract

Authorizing Group Dental Coverage Program - Employees
Award of Bid — Coach Bus — Recreation Senior Citizens
Program

Award of Bid — Public Property Maintenance - Easements
One Year Renewal — HVAC Maintenance

Redemption Tax Sale Certs — Various

Refunds for Overpayments 2012 Taxes — Various

Setting Fees — Tax Sale

NEW BUSINESS

2013-136 Closed Session — Potential Litigation
2013-137 Authorizing Tax Assessor to File a Tax Appeal
ADJOURNMENT

Admin

Admin

Eng

Finance
Finance
Finance
Admin
Police

Admin

Admin
Rec

DPW
DPW
Tax Col
Tax Col
Tax Col

Admin



